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Blueprint Design Studio <works.blpr@gmail.com>

Domino's Highway (Waknaghat & Bollywood Gully) - Additional works of AC
supplying and Installtions
Manish Kumar-New <manish.k@travelfoodservices.com> Fri, Jul 7, 2023 at 6:21 PM
To: Binu Balachandran <binu.balachandran@k-corp.in>
Cc: Jogeswar Sahu <jogeswar.sahu@travelfoodservices.com>, Lovejot Sekhon <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>, Rituparn
Sharma <Rituparn.sharma@travelfoodservices.com>, Stephen P <stephen.p@k-corp.in>, Manoj Kumar
<Manoj.Kumar@travelfoodservices.com>, Blueprint Design Studio <works.blpr@gmail.com>, Kunal Goswami
<kunal.goswami@travelfoodservices.com>

Hi Binu,

 

Due to the site constraints and change in the previously allocated space, we had to execute additional copper
piping. The quantity required is as mentioned in the trail mail. Kindly release an additional purchase order (PO) for
the same.

 

The quantities have been certified as per the trail mail.

 

Thanks & Regards,
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